
CANDIDATE NOMINATOR

KEVIN HENDRICKSON TONY BARKLOW

TIMOTHY NEWTON SELF

JEFF HART TY HOLLER

TONY ROBERTS KEVIN BRADISH

BROCK J. RYAN ANDREW ANTONUCCI

LUKE MOYLAN ROBERT A WELCH

PAUL RHEA CROW BRIAN FINNIGIN
CASEY D. BROWN CLINTON MILLER

JORDAN KING SELF
CHUCK ROSEBURROUGH WALT ROSEBURROUGH

RICK ALLEN BRAD ALESKI

LAWRENCE "LARRY" JOHNSON PATRICK JULO

SCOTT SCHOLLJEGERDES "ALAPHABET" ROGER EDWARDS

KYLE GEORGE SELF

AARON "CHEWY" HYNDS TOM BRADISH

JONAS LOUGH CHUCK ROSEBURROUGH

STEVE ROCK, JR STEVE ROCK, SR

QUIEMA SPENCER DALE AUGER

DALE ""PUMPKIN" AUGER QUIEMA SPENCER

JARED WELCH "WRECK-IT" JIMMY CROTTY

TRACY JOHNSON TOM BISCHOF
JAMES STEVEN DORRELL, JR SELF

BRAD "MONGO" ALESKI RICK ALLEN

ANDY CHAMBERS MATTHEW D. SMITH
JOE NOEL LUKE MOYLAN

CANDIDATE NOMINATOR

LUKE MOYLAN ROBERT A WELCH
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BUSINESS MANAGER (Vote for ONE)

BUSINESS AGENT (Vote for TWO)

Financial Secretary Treasurer (Vote for ONE)

EXECUTIVE BOARED (Vote for FOUR)

FINANCE BOARD (Vote for THREE)

HEALTH & WELFARE TRUSTEE (Vote for TWO)



BRANDON SCARBOROUGH JOHN GOSS

JEREMIAH BULL TIMOTHY NEWTON
JAMES MATT BURRIS JOSH FRANKE

CHRIS PARRINO LUKE MOYLAN

TIMOTHY L. JOHNSON BRIAN P. O'DONNELL

KYLE GEORGE SELF

COLIN BARRY TRACY JOHNSON
MATT D. SMITH TOM BROTHERS

DREW HINSON JOSEPH NOEL

MATT ANNIN JONAS LOUGH

WILLIAM D MEDLOCK, II SELF

NIKOMA ARCHULETA BOBBY WELCH
WENDELL L. SMITH AARON HYNDS

JAMES HARTZFELD PAUL R CROW

WARREN "HAYBALE"  FIELDS MIKE OWENS

NICHOLAS AMBROSIUS AARON HYNDS

MATTHEW MAHANES RAYMOND DUE

COREY ROMAZON PETER A SMITH
WILLIAM "BILL" SUPER SELF

JAMES GRAYSON TRACY JOHNSON

PATRICK O'HARA JOHN GOSS
SHANE DUNN SCOTT SCHOLLJEGERDES

AARON LANKFORD NIKOMA ARCHULETA

TIM HENDRIX BUD ELDON HENDRIX
RAYMOND DUE SCOTT CHANDLER

CODY MONTROY LUKE MOYLAN

CANDIDATE NOMINATOR

QUIEMA SPENCER SERENE THOMAS

TIM HENDRIX BUD ELDON HENDRIX

KYLE GEORGE SELF

INSIDE GUARD (Vote for ONE)

UA CONV. DELEGATES (Vote for FOURTEEN)

PENSION TRUSTEE (Vote for TWO)

SAVINGS BOARD (Vote for THREE)

EXAMINING BOARD (Vote for THREE)

PRESIDENT (Vote for ONE)

VICE PRESIDENT (Vote for ONE)

RECORDING SEC'TRY (Vote for ONE)



PAT JULO GARY ANDREASEN

SHANE DUNN AARON HYNDS

AARON "CHEWY" HYNDS SHANE DUNN

JOE NOEL LUKE MOYLAN

STEVE ROCK, JR STEVE ROCK, SR

JONAS LOUGH CHUCK ROSEBURROUGH

SERENE U. THOMAS QUIEMA SPENCER

TIMOTHY NEWTON JEREMIAH BULL

PAT O'HARA SELF

SCOTT CHANDLER TONY ROBERTS

BRANDON SCARBOROUGH JOHN GOSS

DALE "PUMPKIN" AUGER SELF

JEREMIAH BULL TIMOTHY NEWTON

JAMES GRAYSON TRACY JOHNSON

TRACY JOHNSON TOM BISCHOF

MIKE OWENS WARREN FEILDS

CURTIS OHLDE JOSH FRANKE

COLIN BARRY TIMOTHY JOHNSON

JAMES MATT BURRIS SELF

CLINTON MILLER CASEY D. BROWN

CHRIS YURGEL SELF

PETE A. SMITH COREY ROMAZON

GARY ANDREASEN TOM BROTHERS
TOM BROTHERS SELF


